COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0143-1
November 2005
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2005，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-J Series

3/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2005，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-J ** S - VF 15N
Series
No. of Contacts:
20, 25,30,35,40 Socket side
Vertical type
Modification code 15N: General
Dimension chart
Recommended board dimensions
Unit: mm
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
Receptacle side single item (SJ104705)
MB-0143-1
4/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2005，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-J ** S - VF 15N - R3000
Series
No. of Contacts:
20, 25,30,35,40
Socket side
Vertical type
Modification code 15N: General
Dimension chart
Unit: mm
Embossed reel 3000pcs.
*20pos type one lane is carrier
Ordering Information Receptacle side embossed (SJ104708)
MB-0143-1
5/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2005，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Plug side: Insulator (SJ104706)
FI-J ** C 3
Series
No. of Contacts:
20, 25,30,35,40
Plug side
Modification code 3: General
Unit: mm
Dimension chart
MB-0143-1
6/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2005，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information Plug side: Shell (SJ104707)
FI-J ** C2 - SH - D
Series
Plug side
Shell